NM mellomdistanse 18.09.2010
Ovystre Slidre IL, Oppland

H21 Finale

Rank Navn

1

19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Olav Lundanes
Anders Nordberg
Anders Skarholt
Audun Hultgreen Weltzien
Damien Renard

Carl Waaler Kaas
Mattias Karlsson

Emil Wingstedt
@ystein Kvaal @sterbg
Holger Hott

Anders Tiltnes

Jonn Are Myhren

Erik Axelsson

Vegard Ruttenborg
Havard Lucasen

Tue Lassen

Lars Skjeset

Bjgrn Eriksen

Jostein Andersen
Gjermund Urset
Magne Daehli

Mikkel Lund

Stig Alvestad
Christian Riddervold Kahrs
Hans Gunnar Omdal
Martin Grotle Soukup
Olav Johannes Deelstra
Espen Fiskum

Eirik Rustad

Leif Stgrmer

Espen Jakobsen
Havard Vassenden
Eirik Martens Svensen
Runar Emberland Lien
Sigve Vagsnes

David Lgver

Klubb

Halden SK
Halden SK
Asker SK
Tyrving, IL
Kristiansand OK
Baekkelagets SK
Halden SK
Halden SK
Wing OK
Kristiansand OK
Tyrving, IL
Grane, IK
Halden SK
NTNUI

Rs-UMB Orientering
Baekkelagets SK
NTNUI

Halden SK
Kristiansand OK
BUL -Tromsg
Halden SK
Baekkelagets SK
Ganddal IL
Fredrikstad SK

Tid
32:23 +00

32:38 +00:
149
149
122
126
:30
142

34:12 +01
34:12 +01
34:45 +02
34:49 +02
34:53 +02
35:05 +02

35:17 +02:
35:21 +02:
35:22 +02:
:08
35:39 +03:
36:14 +03:
:04

35:31 +03

36:27 +04

36:36 +04:
36:37 +04:
36:37 +04:
36:39 +04:
37:15 +04:
37:15 +04:
37:17 +04:
37:18 +04:
37:20 +04:
:20

@vrebg/Vindbjart Orientering 37:43 +05

Baekkelagets SK
NTNUI

NTNUI

Raumar Orientering
Fossum IF

NTNUI

Frol IL
Kristiansand OK
Rlgdrd Orientering
Nydalens SK
Modum OL

38:01 +05
38:09 +05

38:19 +05:
:08

38:31 +06

38:39 +06:
:28
:33

38:51 +06
38:56 +06

39:20 +06:
:29

39:52 +07

40:41 +08:
:28

40:51 +08

:00

15

54
58
59

16
51

13
14
14
16
52
52
54
55
57

:38
146

56

16

57

18


http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/47.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/42.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/41.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/29.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/20.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/48.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/27.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/46.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/43.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/38.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/36.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/8.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/30.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/35.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/33.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/44.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/45.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/26.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/21.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/18.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/7.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/37.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/40.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/31.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/34.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/15.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/22.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/17.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/14.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/39.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/25.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/2.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/5.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/6.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/24.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/11.htm

Rank Navn

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
DSQ

Hakon Heggedal
@ystein Pettersen
Simen Rustad
Kristian Dalby

Sindre Jansson Haverstad

Andreas Johansson
Ivar Haugen
Ragnar Tonjer
Arild Nomeland
@yvind Watterdal
Dag Aalvik

@yvind Lund

Klubb

Kongsberg OL
Kristiansand OK
Raumar Orientering
Halden SK

NTNUI
Baekkelagets SK
Kristiansand OK
Nydalens SK
Kristiansand OK
Tgnsberg og omegn, OL
Nydalens SK

Raumar Orientering

Tid

41:
41:

41

42
42
42

16 +08:53
19 +08:56

127 +09:04
41:

58 +09:35

:20 +09:57
:21 +09:58
:33 +10:10
42:
43:
44:
44:
38:

55 +10:32
00 +10:37
00 +11:37
26 +12:03
04


http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/1.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/32.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/19.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/23.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/16.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/13.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/10.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/3.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/12.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/4.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/9.htm
http://www.odagfinn.net/resultater/o2010/nmfin/mhtm/28.htm

